SDC-T1
HRW Limited – 504-505 Wai Wah Commercial Centre, 6 Wilmer Street, Sai Ying Pun, Hong Kong
SDC-T1
Duct Temperature Transmitter
Features
Temperature measurement for air ducts
Minimum and maximum value memory
0…10V, 0…20mA or 2…10V, 4…20mA

SDC-T1-x-W0 40-30 00xx-0 0 Temperature Range: -40…60°C (-40…140°F) (Default)
SDC-T1-x-W1 40-30 00xx-1 1 Temperature Range: -35...35°C (-31…95°F)
SDC-T1-x-W2 40-30 00xx-2 2 Temperature Range: 0…50°C (32…122°F)
SDC-T1-x-W3 40-30 00xx-3 3 Temperature Range: Special – Specify in order
Accessories
Item Name Item Code Description/Option
OPC-S 40-50 0029 Built in display & programming module
OPA-S 40-50 0006 External display module
AMC-1 20-10 0035 Cable gland PG9 for cables  4 – 8 mm (AWG 6 – 1)
AMC-2 20-10 0067 Conduit connector NPT 1/2
Combine with AMI immersion stainless steel pocket for use as immersion sensor.
Spring loaded Fixing screw Immersion length (L)
Item name Article # Item name Article #
AMI-S05 40-51 0001 AMI-S05-1 40-51 0012 5 cm (2’’)
AMI-S07 40-51 0002 AMI-S07-1 40-51 0013 7.5 cm (3’’)
AMI-S10 40-51 0003 AMI-S10-1 40-51 0014 10 cm (4’’)
AMI-S15 40-51 0004 AMI-S15-1 40-51 0015 15 cm (5.9’’)
AMI-S20 40-51 0021 AMI-S20-1 40-51 0016 20 cm (7.9’’)
AMI-S30 40-51 0019 AMI-S30-1 40-51 0017 30 cm (11.8’’)
AMI-S40 40-51 0020 AMI-S40-1 40-51 0018 40 cm (15.7’’)
1
SDC-T1
HRW Limited – 504-505 Wai Wah Commercial Centre, 6 Wilmer Street, Sai Ying Pun, Hong Kong
Technical Specification